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RESULTATS PERFORMANCE INTRODUGTION
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Mathieu Moret
Yanick Wenger
Steve Chardonnens
David Boss

David Janin

Julien Cotter
Grégory Yersin
Steve Aeby

Oliver Bleiker
Maike Pichard
Sébastien Pitteloud
Loic Privet
Sébastien Malgiolio
Sébastien Rohner
Mathias Rime
Laurent Perrier
David Cotter

Steve Rochat
Alexis Monnier
Julien Wulft

Marc Rochat
Sébastien Guex
Kylian Dufour

Filipe Morais
Ricardo Morais
Daniel Bruppacher
Peter Schmidhauser
Gabriel Hasler
Johnny Lannocca
Marc Reymond
Mike Jaton

Daniel Teixeira
Bertrand Voutaz
Raphaél Héritier
Olivier Kohler
Yanick Héritier
Julien Wilshleger

Montreux
Aigle-Alliance
Clarens
Bussigny

Aigle -Alliance
A.G. Yverdon
Aigle Alliance
Bussigny
Begnins

Aigle -Alliance
Bussigny

Nyon
A.G.Yverdon
Valiée de Joux
Aigle-Alliance
Olion-St. Triphon
A.G. Yverdon
Morges

A.G. Yverdon
Aigle -Alliance
Vallée de Joux
A.G. Yverdon
Vallée de Joux
A.G. Yverdon
A.G.Yverdon
Ollon-St. Triphon
Morges
Lausanne Bourgeoise
Morges

Morges
Bussigny
Morges

Vallée de Joux
Morges

Morges

Morges
Lausanne Bourgeoise

1085
1985
1985
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1984
1083
1984
1985
1983
1986
1984
1983
1084
1984
1984
1984
1982
1985
1984
1984
1984
1083
1984
1985
1985
1984
1984
1985
1985
1085
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8.60 10.00
8.70 8.50
8.00 10.00
8.50 9.50
8.50 9.00
8.50 8.50
8.20 8.50
8.00 10.00
8.40 9.00
8.10 8.50
7.80 9.50
8.10 9.00
8.20 8.00
8.20 9.50
7.70 8.50
7.30 9.50
8.10 8.50
7.80 7.50
7.80 9.00
8.50 7.50
8.00 9.00
7.60 8.00
7.90 9.50
7.40 9.00
7.70 9.00
7.90 8.00
7.00 9.00
8.00 8.50
8.30 9.50
7.10 8.50
7.10 8.50
7.40 8.50
7.80 7.50
7.10 8.00
7.50 7.50
6.20 9.00
6.90 8.00
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9.20
8.70
9.00
9.50
8.90
9.00
9.10
9.20
9.20
8.40
9.00
8.40
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.60
9.30
9.00
8.70
8.20
8.60
8.20
8.50
8.70
8.00
8.80
8.40
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.70
8.20
8.10
7.70
7.80
7.80
8.20

8.00
8.20
8.00
6.20
7.60
7.80
7.60
7.20
5.70
8.20
5.60
8.30
6.80
6.00
7.20
6.20
7.40
7.20
6.20
7.40
7.00
7.90
6.00
6.80
7.20
5.50
6.50
5.50
6.50
6.00
5.50
5.80
6.00
7.00
6.20
5.50

9.20
8.90
8.20
9.20
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.20
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.30
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.80
8.50
8.40
8.10
7.70
7.70
7.20
7.00
8.80
7.40
7.90
7.30
8.00
8.30
7.80
7.50
6.40
7.60
7.40
7.00

8.90 53.
.60
7.60 50.
7.30 50.
7.60 50.
7.40 49,

8.60 51

7.30 49

90

80
20
20
80

.40
6.70 49.
7.70 48,
7.00 48.
7.80 48.
6.10 48.
7.50 48.
6.40 47.
7.00 47.
7.70 47,
6.20 47.
7.50 47,
7.30 47.
7.10 47.
6.30 47.
6.80 46.
6.50 46.
7.00 46.
6.20 45,
6.00 45.
6.60 44,
6.30 44.
4.00 44.
6.20 44.
6.00 44,
5.90 43.
5.60 42,
4.00 40.
3.50 40.
3.50 38.
5.00 35.

30
80
80
40
20
i0
90
90
80
80
80
50
10
co
20
10
10
10
00
90
80
30
20
10
60
50
20
10
40
10
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Ccv

cv
Ccv
cv
cv
cv

Ccv

cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
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Jonathan Rojas
Arnaud Baylon
Fabrice Eap
Pascal Jenk

1
2
3
4
5 Christian Détraz
6 Roger Eicher
7 Nicolas Dall'Aglio
8 Damien Berger

9 David Peneveyre
1 0 Lionel Pinotti
1 1 Bastien Berset
1 2 Nicolas Hefermehl
1 3 Fabien Comtesse
1 4 Damien Brechbll
1 5 Jonathan Malgioglio
1 6 Jérémy Packham
1 7 Pascal Tolomeo
1 8 John Di Fiore
1 9 Jonatan Beuchat
2 0 Laurent Superchi
2 1 Grégory Rondel
2 2 Joél Winterregg
2 3 Didier Blanc
2 4 Pascal Tornare

RESULTATS PERFORMANCE 1

Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance
Morges

Morges
Ollon-St. Triphon
A.G. Yverdon
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle -Alliance
A.G.Yverdon
Aigle-Alliance
Montreux
Montreux

A.G. Lausanne
A.G. Yverdon
Nyon

A.G. Lausanne
A.G. Yverdon
Lausanne Bourgeoise
Lausanne Bourgeoise
Chailly
Yvonand

Nyon

A.G.Lausanne

1981
1082
1981
1983
1983
1982
1982
1982
1981
1982
1981
1984
1983
1984
1983
1082
1984
1982
1983
1084
1983
1982
1982
1982

Wi

8.90
8.90
8.30
8.20
8.40
8.20
8.90
8.60
8.30
8.30
7.80
7.70
7.80
8.40
6.90
7.60
7.80
7.10
7.30
7.20
6.80
6.60
7.00
6.40
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7.80
7.80
8.00
8.30
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.60
7.00
6.80
7.60
8.20
7.60

. 7.20

6.60
7.00
6.30
7.70
7.30
6.80
6.00
5.80
6.40

7.70
7.60
7.40
7.80
7.60
7.80
7.20
7.80
7.60
7.10
7.50
6.40
6.50
5.20
6.20
6.20
6.00
7.80
5.10
5.20
5.60
6.20
5.20
5.00

8.80
9.10
8.80
8.60
8.40
8.70
8.30
8.80
8.30
7.80
8.00
8.30
8.10
7.90
6.50
8.20
8.60
7.30
5.30
6.70
6.00
6.00
6.80
5.80

9.20 51
8.20 50

8.40 49
8.20 49

8.70 48
6.60 47

8.30 46

6.20 44
8.10 42
5.90 42
6.00 41
6.60 39

5.80 39

6.00 37

.20
.60
8.60 49.

90

.90
.60
8.00 49.
.70
.90
7.30 47.
.90
7.20 46.
7.40 44,

00

10

00
80

.80
6.80 43.
70
6.80 42,

50

60

.50
.90
.60
.60
5.20 38.
.70
5.40 37.
5.00 34.

00

10
70
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David Ravaz
Marc Tolomeo

Laurent Emmenegger

Pierre-Yves Rochat
Romain Clerc
Nicolas Tardiveau
Daniel Di Pauli
Sébastien Agier
Jérome Burkharddt

CV 1 0 Steve Badoux

11 Grégoire Comtesse

VN ==

Lausanne Bourgeoise
A.G. Lausanne
Begnins

Aubonne

Bussigny
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance

Morges

A.G. Yverdon
Lausanne Bourgeoise

Montreux

RESULTATS PERFORMANCE 3

Ccv
Cv
cv

cv
cv
cv
cv
cv
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Michel Jenk
Jean-Pascal Josi
Fabian Delmonico
Christophe Dutoit
Baptiste Saudan
Alexis Stehlin
Laurent Marazzi
Nicolas Conne
Jérome Pichard

CV 1 0 Raoul Strebel
CV 1 1 Quentin Cochand
CV 1 2 Yann Moennoz

Morges
Ollon-St. Triphon
Bussigny

A.G. Lausanne
Montreux

Rolle

Morges
St.Prex
Aigle-Alliance
Aigle-Alliance
A.G. Yverdon
A.G.Yverdon

1981
1981
1082
1983
1983
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1980

1979

1980

1980
1978
1981
1981
1979
1980
1979
1980
1979
1980

L
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9.10
8.60
8.30
8.40
8.10
7.70
8.30
8.30
7.50
7.80

7.75
7.25
6.80
8.40
6.80
5.00
5.50
4.65
6.10
4.50
6.35

9.20
8.80
8.80
8.30
8.10
8.30
8.70
7.10
7.40
7.00
7.20

9.00
9.00
8.10
7.60
9.00
8.90
8.20
8.20

7.20
7.70

6.90
8.90
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.90
5.20
5.90
4.80
4.40
6.20

9.10 61
8.50 51

6.50 45

7.50 41
5.50 38
5.20 36
7.40 27

LT

8.90
8.20
8.30
7.80
7.10
8.60
6.90
8.30
7.40
7.90
6.80
7.10

7.35
7.25
7.55
5.60
6.15
5.90
7.05
6.05
4.30
5.45
4.00
3.55
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7.90
7.40
8.40
8.45
8.00
7.90
7.40
8.25

7.10
7.40
7.50
7.70

8.90
8.80
8.00
8.30
8.60
8.20
7.70
7.00
7.40
6.40
6.60
6.00

8.10
7.80
5.70
6.20
6.60
4.50
5.70
5.30
5.20
6.00
4.00
4.00

7.70 48.
7.40 46.
.55
.75

7.60 45
7.40 43

6.50 42.

7.80 42

7.40 42
6.60 38

4.20 32

.05
.05
8.20 47.
6.30 46.

60
30

.70
6.00 43.
7.10 43.

80
00

.65
.50
.60
.15

85
85

95

.90
7.6042.
.30
.00
4.00 37.
5.20 34.
.55
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1 Serge Thélin Montreux
2 Stéphane Thélin Montreux
3 Florian Docewicz Olion-St. Triphon

4 Jérome Brandenberger Aigle-Alliance
Ollon-St. Triphon
Aigle-Alliance

5 Christophe Josi
6 Nicolas Pfister

RESULTATS PERFORMANGE 5

cv

cv

1 Alain Durgnat Aigle-Alliance
2 Serge Schnegg A.G. Yverdon
3 Frédéric Mollet Aigle-Alliance

4 Serge Duflon Lausaane Bourgeoise

5 Cédric Diserens Chernex

RESULTATS PERFORMANGE 6

1 Fabrice Cottier Aigle-Alliance

1979
1977
1980
1980
1978
1978

1962
1965
1976
1974
1976

1973

E=d 19K

7.60

6.70
7.30
7.50
7.10
7.30

5.70
3.60
6.40
6.25
6.35
5.25

8.00 8.20
7.80 8.45
6.60 8.00
6.30 8.05
6.50 8.35
5.80 7.60

5.80
5.85
5.30
4.80
3.00
2.70

5.90 41
5.20 37
3.00 36
3.00 35
2.30 33

s
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7.00
7.70
8.00
7.80
710

4.80
2.20
4.40
2.00
1.80

7.20 -8.30
6.60 8.30
6.10 7.60
6.00 7.70
5.20 8.00

6.40
7.30
6.50
6.50
5.00

6.80 40.

7.60 39
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8.00

6.00
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20
.60
.60
.90
.60
3.50 32.

15

50

.70
6.00 38.
4.70 34.
5.40 32.

60
70
50

7.60 8.30 7.30 7.0044.20



